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Y Consolidated Oil Well Services,LLO

Deot:970
P.O.Box 4346

Houston,TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884
chanute,Ks 66720

620/431 -921 0,1 -800/467€676
Fax 62014314012

lnvoice#/ A!,r;
lnvoice Date: 04/0d15 Terms: C.O.D. Page

VAL ENERGY

125 N. Market, Ste. 1710

wtcHlTA KS 67202

USA
4 ztt KIRK 2.7 RECEIVED

APR 0 8 2015

Part No

5405N

5406

5407A

1131

1 't 188

1107

Description

P&ANewWells

Mileage Charge

Ton Mileage Delivery Charge

60/zlt) Poz Mix

Premium Gel / Bentonite

Flo-Seal

Quantity

1.000

30.000

1.000

300.000

1,032.000

75.000

Unit Prico

1,395.0000

5.2500

677.2500

15.8600

0.2700

2.9700

Discount(%)

20.000

20.000

20.000

20.000

20.000

20.000

Total

1,116.00

126.00

541.80

3,806.40

222.91

178.20

7,449.14

1,497.83

5,991.31e*/ f/v s 2'7
Subtotal

Discounted Amount

SubTotal After Discount

Amount Due 7,917.78 lf paid after 0406i/15

Tax:

Total:

342.91

6,334.22

BARTLESVTLLE, OK EL DORADO,KS EURq{ r!!S- eisEas-osod v6n22-7o22 620/s83-7$54
poNcA crTY. oK oAXrEY, KS OTTAWA. KS THAYE& l!,! ql+F-llE-'-ryy cusHlNG' oK'-sbb?e-z:ii6J td6rcnis[2 785r24210a4 620/839€209 307/686-4914 s18t225-26fi
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'\ REMITTO

consolidated Oil Well Services,LLc
Deot970

P.O.Box 4346
Houston,TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFIGE

P.O.Box884
Chanute,KS 66720

620 I 431 -921 0,1 -800 | 467 -867 6
Fax 620143'l -0012

803774

@"mm
lnvoice#

fnvoice Date: 0u27115 Terms: C.O.D. Page

VAL ENERGY

125 N. Market, Ste. 1710
WICHITA KS 67202
USA

RE C I' iVE ]D
MAR 3 0 20t5

lwL
Part No

5401S

5406

5407

1 104S

1102

't 1188

Description

Cement Pump Truck - Surface

Mileage Charge

Min. Bulk Delivery Charge

Class A Cement

Calcium Chloride (50#)

Premium Gel / Bentonite

Quantity

1.000

30.000

1.000

165.000

465.000

310.000

Unit Prica

1,150.0000

5.2500

430.0000

18.5500

0.9400

o.2700

Discount(%)

20.000

20.000

20.000

20.000

20.000

20.000

Subtotal

Total

920.00

126.00

344.00

2,448.60

349.68

66.96

5,319.05

't,063.81

4,255.24

ll paid aftet 0327115

Oiscounted Amount

SubTotal After Discount

Amount Due 5,610.95

Tax:

Total:

233.51

4,488.75

BARTLESVILLE. OK EL DORAOO,KS EUREKA, KS
918838,0808 316f322-7022 620/5837554

PONCA CITY. OK OAKLEY, KS OTTAWA, KS
i)aon62-:no3 7851672{,22 749242-4044

THAYER. KS GILLETTE, WY CUSHING, OK
620/8395269 307/68&.4914 918/2212850
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